SENATE FLOOR AMENDMENTS

Amendments proposed by Senator Marionneaux on behalf of the Legislative Bureau to Engrossed Senate Bill No. 268 by Senator LaFleur

1 AMENDMENT NO. 1

- 2 On page 2, lines 22, 24, and 26, at the end of the line, change ":" to "."
- 3 AMENDMENT NO. 2
- 4 On page 3, lines 2, 8, 9, and 10, at the end of the line, change ":" to "."
- 5 <u>AMENDMENT NO. 3</u>
- 6 On page 3, line 14, following "<u>risk</u>" change "<u>; or</u>" to "<u>.</u>"
- 7 AMENDMENT NO. 4
- 8 On page 4, line 20, following "insurer and" and before ":" insert "any of the following"
- 9 AMENDMENT NO. 5
- 10 On page 4, line 24, following "<u>event</u>" change "; or" to "."
- 11 AMENDMENT NO. 6
- 12 On page 4, line 28, change "<u>; or</u>" to "<u>.</u>"
- 13 AMENDMENT NO. 7
- 14 On page 5, lines 4, 6, 26, and 28, at the end of the line change ":" to "."
- 15 AMENDMENT NO. 8
- 16 On page 6, lines 1, 5, 9, and 10, at the end of the line change ":" to "."
- 17 AMENDMENT NO. 9
- 18 On page 6, line 12, following "<u>losses</u>" change "<u>; or</u>" to "<u>.</u>"
- 19 AMENDMENT NO. 10
- 20 On page 10, line 24, following "Subsections" and before "of" change "(A) and (B)" to 21 "<u>A and B</u>"
- 22 AMENDMENT NO. 11
- On page 15, line 22, following "Paragraph" and before "subsequent" change "A(1)" to
 "(1) of this Subsection"
- 25 AMENDMENT NO. 12
- On page 19, line 24, following "under" delete "R.S." and on line 25, change
 "22:2058(A)(3)(c) above" to "Subparagraph (c) of this Paragraph"
- 28 AMENDMENT NO. 13
- 29 On page 24, line 11, following "(b)" and before "money" change "Loan" to "Lend"

Page 1 of 2 This set of amendment(s) was prepared by Yolanda Dixon.

1 AMENDMENT NO. 14

2 On page 24, line 29, following "<u>**Part**</u>" change "<u>; and</u>" to "<u>.</u>"